
BARNSLEY

WEDDING PRICES
Brooklands Bronze Package

O� Peak applies to Sunday-Thursday all year and also any day from 1st November – 31st March.

Costs

Extra
Day

Package

Extra Eve

2025
O�-Peak

£67.00
£4500.00

£19.50

2025
Peak

£72.00
£5000.00

£21.50

2026
O�-Peak

£70.00
£4900.00

£22.00

2026
Peak

£75.00
£5400.00

£24.00

2027
O�-Peak

£75.00
£5400.00

£25.00

2027
Peak

£80.00
£5900.00

£27.00

Costs

Extra
Day

Package

Extra Eve

2025
O�-Peak

£75.00
£5300.00

£22.50

2025
Peak

£80.00
£5800.00

£24.50

2026
O�-Peak

£80.00
£5700.00

£25.00

2026
Peak

£85.00
£6200.00

£27.00

2027
O�-Peak

£85.00
£6200.00

£27.00

2027
Peak

£90.00
£6700.00

£29.00

Brooklands Silver Package

Costs

Extra
Day

Package

Extra Eve

2025
O�-Peak

£85.00
£6250.00

£25.00

2025
Peak

£90.00
£6750.00

£27.00

2026
O�-Peak

£90.00
£6700.00

£28.00

2026
Peak

£95.00
£7200.00

£30.00

2027
O�-Peak

£95.00
£7300.00

£31.00

2027
Peak

£100.00
£7800.00

£33.00

Brooklands Gold Package



BARNSLEY

Added Extras
Costs
Handmade
Pizzas

Nacho Feast

Dirty Fries

Pre-Wedding
Dinner

Pre-Wedding
Special

Post-Wedding
Brunch

2025
£15.00 each or
5 for £70.00

£30.00 (Serves 10)

£20.00 (Serves 10)

£25.00 per person

£18.00 per person

£10.00 per person

2026
£18.00 each or
5 for £85.00

£34.00 (Serves 10)

£24.00 (Serves 10)

£29.00 per person

£22.00 per person

£13.00 per person

2027
£20.00 each or
5 for £95.00

£38.00 (Serves 10)

£28.00 (Serves 10)

£34.00 per person

£25.00 per person

£15.00 per person

A�ernoon Tea Package
Costs

Extra
Day

Package

Extra Eve

2025
O�-Peak

£23.00
£2600.00

£16.50

2025
Peak

£25.00
£2750.00

£18.00

2026
O�-Peak

£27.00
£2900.00

£19.50

2026
Peak

£30.00
£3050.00

£21.00

2027
O�-Peak

£32.00
£3300.00

£22.00

2027
Peak

Costs 2025
O�-Peak

2025
Peak

2026
O�-Peak

2026
Peak

2027
O�-Peak

2027
Peak

Costs 2025
O�-Peak

2025
Peak

2026
O�-Peak

2026
Peak

2027
O�-Peak

2027
Peak

£36.00
£3450.00

Evening Only Package

Package £2700.00 £3000.00 £3100.00 £3400.00 £3600.00 £4100.00
Extra Eve £22.00 £25.00 £24.50 £27.50 £27.00 £29.50

Twilight Package

Package £1950.00 £2250.00 £2350.00 £2550.00 £2850.00 £3150.00
Extra Eve £23.00 £26.00 £25.00 £27.00 £28.00 £30.00

£24.50

O� Peak applies to Sunday-Thursday all year and also any day from 1st November – 31st March.


