WEDDING PRICES

Brooklands I	Brooklands Bronze Package					
Costs	2025 Off-Peak	2025 Peak	2026 Off-Peak	2026 Peak	2027 Off-Peak	2027 Peak
Package	£4500.00	£5000.00	£4900.00	£5400.00	£5400.00	£5900.00
Extra Day	£67.00	£72.00	£70.00	£75.00	£75.00	£80.00
Extra Eve	£19.50	£21.50	£22.00	£24.00	£25.00	£27.00
Brooklands Silver Package						
Costs	2025 Off-Peak	2025 Peak	2026 Off-Peak	2026 Peak	2027 Off-Peak	2027 Peak
Package	£5300.00	£5800.00	£5700.00	£6200.00	£6200.00	£6700.00
Extra Day	£75.00	£80.00	£80.00	£85.00	£85.00	£90.00
Extra Eve	£22.50	£24.50	£25.00	£27.00	£27.00	£29.00
Brooklands Gold Package						
Costs	2025 Off-Peak	2025 Peak	2026 Off-Peak	2026 Peak	2027 Off-Peak	2027 Peak
Package	£6250.00	£6750.00	£6700.00	£7200.00	£7300.00	£7800.00
Extra Day	£85.00	£90.00	£90.00	£95.00	£95.00	£100.00
Extra Eve	£25.00	£27.00	£28.00	£30.00	£31.00	£33.00

Off Peak applies to Sunday-Thursday all year and also any day from 1st November – 31st March.



						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Afternoon Tea Package						
Costs	2025 Off-Peak	2025 Peak	2026 Off-Peak	2026 Peak	2027 Off-Peak	2027 Peak
Package	£2600.00	£2750.00	£2900.00	£3050.00	£3300.00	£3450.00
Extra Day	£23.00	£25.00	£27.00	£30.00	£32.00	£36.00
Extra Eve	£16.50	£18.00	£19.50	£21.00	£22.00	£24.50
Evening Only Package						
Costs	2025 Off-Peak	2025 Peak	2026 Off-Peak	2026 Peak	2027 Off-Peak	2027 Peak
Package	£2700.00	£3000.00	£3100.00	£3400.00	£3600.00	£4100.00
Extra Eve	£22.00	£25.00	£24.50	£27.50	£27.00	£29.50
Twilight Package						
Costs	2025 Off-Peak	2025 Peak	2026 Off-Peak	2026 Peak	2027 Off-Peak	2027 Peak
Package	£1950.00	£2250.00	£2350.00	£2550.00	£2850.00	£3150.00
Extra Eve	£23.00	£26.00	£25.00	£27.00	£28.00	£30.00

Off Peak applies to Sunday-Thursday all year and also any day from 1st November – 31st March.

Added Extras					
Costs	2025	2026	2027		
Handmade Pizzas	£15.00 each or 5 for £70.00	£18.00 each or 5 for £85.00	£20.00 each or 5 for £95.00		
Nacho Feast	£30.00 (Serves 10)	£34.00 (Serves 10)	£38.00 (Serves 10)		
Dirty Fries	£20.00 (Serves 10)	£24.00 (Serves 10)	£28.00 (Serves 10)		
Pre-Wedding Dinner	£25.00 per person	£29.00 per person	£34.00 per person		
Pre-Wedding Special	£18.00 per person	£22.00 per person	£25.00 per person		
Post-Wedding Brunch	£10.00 per person	£13.00 per person	£15.00 per person		

